
PIZZA PASTA GRILL    | |



SUNSHINE BREAKFAST
  Two fried eggs, bacon or pork sausage, grilled 
  tomato and toast.

EVERYDAY BREAKFAST        
  Two fried eggs, bacon, fries, grilled tomato 
  and toast.

DEL FORNO BREAKFAST      
  Two fried eggs, bacon, pork sausage, two 
  hashbrowns, grilled tomato and toast.

JOZI BREAKFAST        
  Two fried eggs, bacon, 120g grilled sirloin steak, 
  sautéed onion, baked beans, fries, grilled tomato 
  and toast.

VEGETARIAN PEINIRLI
  Feta, tomato, green peppers and mozzarella in a 
  pizza boat served with one fried egg.

SOUTH AFRICAN BREAKFAST       
  Two fried eggs, bacon, boerewors with grilled 
  onion and a chunky mild tomato salsa, two 
  hashbrowns, grilled tomato and toast.

HEARTY MINCE BOWL
  Scrambled eggs with bacon, beef mince, cherry 
  tomatoes, crispy fried halloumi bites and toast.

EGGS BENEDICT
  Two poached eggs and hickory ham on 
  hashbrowns, topped with hollandaise sauce and 
  served with grilled tomato and toast.

FLAPJACK STACKER
  Fluffy flapjacks stacked and drizzled with 
  maple syrup.

BREAKFAST PIZZA
  Regular size pizza baked with scrambled eggs and 
  mozzarella, bacon, mushrooms and napolitana sauce.

•   swap bacon for cheesegriller.

51

68

97

133

79

115

128

83

45

83

Available until 13h00

Glorious Breakfast



Jozi Breakfast

Del Forno Breakfast

Vegetarian Peinirli



SMASHED AVO* & EGGS
  Smashed avocado and two poached eggs 
  on toast, with grilled cherry tomatoes.
 •  with halloumi

CLASSIC OATS
  Hearty sweet warm oats topped with banana, 
  honey and cinnamon.

FRIED FETA PESTO EGGS
  Crispy fried pesto infused feta topped with an egg,
  sprinkled with chilli flakes and lemon zest.
  Served on smashed avo toast.

CREAMY EGG SANDWICH
  Delicious egg mayo sandwich with bacon, spring
  onion, fennel and herbs.

65

56

69

75

Health & Vegetarian

+25

Fried Feta Pesto Eggs

Creamy Egg Sandwich



Three egg omelette served with a slice 
of toast and mini fries

Choose any of these fillings to add to your basic:

•    Tomato or onion or green pepper    
•    Cheddar or mozzarella 
•    Feta     
•    Sautéed mushrooms      
•    Savoury beef mince      
•    Hickory ham       
•    Bacon        
•    By side: Pork sausage
•    Chicken strips
•    By side: Cheesegriller

RISE & SHINE OMELETTE
  Three egg omelette filled with cheddar or mozzarella
  and bacon. Topped with pan fried cherry tomatoes, 
  feta, avocado, herb mayo and chives. 
  Served with toast. 

MEAT LOVER’S OMELETTE
  Three egg omelette filled with mozzarella, sautéed 
  onions, green peppers, ham, bacon and chourico.
  Served with toast.  

52

12
25
24
23
28
26
27
26
29
31

105

105

Omelette

61

71

73

79

83

75

Served with fries     

•   Cheddar or Mozzarella cheese and tomato  . 

•   Chicken mayo      . 

•   Bacon and egg      . 

•   Bacon and cheese     . 

•   Bacon, cheese and egg    . 

•   Hickory ham, cheese and tomato   . 
 

Toasted Sandwiches

V

Tramezzinis
Served with mini fries    

THE ENVIOUS ITALIAN 
  Tomato, mozzarella, basil pesto

THE POLLO 
  Chicken, mayonnaise, mozzarella, gherkins

ALLA PAPPA 
  Bacon, feta, avocado

96

103

112



Deluxe Shakes

Freezos

Smoothies



Cold Beverages
1ltr

LEMONADE

FROZEN LEMONADES
  Lemonade mint / Passion fruit
  Cherry Lemonade

SLUSHIES
  Watermelon Strawberry/ Passionfruit Mango

ICED-TEA JAR
  Lemon / Peach / Berry

FREEZOS
  Coffee / Bar One / Coffee Hazelnut

MILKSHAKES
  Vanilla / Chocolate / Lime / Banana
  Bubblegum / Strawberry

DELUXE SHAKES - WITH ICE CREAM
  Frullato / Espresso / Nutella
  Blueberry white chocolate / Chai Oreo
  Red Velvet / Coffee Hazelnut
  Cherry Chocolate

SMOOTHIES
  Berrylicious / Strawberry Split / Exotic Mango
  Green with envy / Tropi-colada

FRUIT JUICES

COKE FLOAT / CRÈME SODA FLOAT

ROCK SHANDY  /  STEEL WORX

ROBERTSON WINERY NON-ALCOHOLIC
  A semi-sweet alcohol-free sparkling Rosé 
  full of strawberry fruit, flavourfully fun 
  and celebratory.

53

56

32

50

46

35

54

44

52
66
66
66

59

39

39

54

149



Hot Beverages

Deluxe Hotties

COFFEE
  Cappuccino / Grande Cappuccino
  Hazelnut Cappuccino
  Espresso | Double Espresso
  Vienna - Espresso topped with cream
  Macchiato
  Americano
  
LATTE
  Café Latte / Hazelnut Latte

MOCHA
  Café Mocha / Dirty Chai Mocha / Milky Bar Mocha
  
CLASSIC HOTTIES 
  Hot Chocolate / Milo
  Vanilla Chai / Milky Bar hot chocolate
  Caramel Peanut Butter

DELUXE HOTTIES  
  Bar-one Marshmallow / Milky Bar Tart
  Bar-One Hazelnut /     Choc-chilli / Blueberry Chai 
   
REDS
  Red Espresso
  Red Cappuccino
  Red Latte

TEA
  Five roses / Rooibos
  Twinings - Earl Grey / Chamomile / Green tea

HOT TODDY
  Mango Chilli Rooibos / Blueberry Lemon Mint

ADD CREAM

DECAF

ALMOND MILK

+5

+5.50

+13

33 | 39
38

24 | 30
31
29
31

43

43

37
45
45

55

31
41
44

24
30

35



For Franchise Enquiries Contact 011 704 1513

STREAM
BRANDSLine

PROUD MEMBER OF

WE LEAD OTHERS FOLLOW

VEGETARIAN HOT / SPICY

NEW ON THE MENU BANTING

CONTAINS NUTSGLUTEN FREE

KEY

* Avo availability is seasonal 

100%  ARABICA COFFEE

BELLOBELLO

@DelForno.OfficialDelForno.co.za

@DelForno_SA delforno_sa

PIZZA  PASTA  GRILL| |

Actual product may vary. All food pictures are for illustrative purposes only and may not
necessarily represent the dishes on promotion | © Del Forno - All rights reserved.


