

Glorious Breakfast

Available until 13h00

	SUNSHINE BREAKFAST Two fried eggs, bacon or pork sausage, grilled tomato and toast.	51
	EVERYDAY BREAKFAST Two fried eggs, bacon, fries, grilled tomato and toast.	68
	DEL FORNO BREAKFAST Two fried eggs, bacon, pork sausage, two hashbrowns, grilled tomato and toast.	97
	JOZI BREAKFAST Two fried eggs, bacon, 120g grilled sirloin steak, sautéed onion, baked beans, fries, grilled tomato and toast.	133
,	VEGETARIAN PEINIRLI Feta, tomato, green peppers and mozzarella in a pizza boat served with one fried egg.	79
	SOUTH AFRICAN BREAKFAST Two fried eggs, bacon, boerewors with grilled onion and a chunky mild tomato salsa, two hashbrowns, grilled tomato and toast.	115
	HEARTY MINCE BOWL Scrambled eggs with bacon, beef mince, cherry tomatoes, crispy fried halloumi bites and toast.	128
	EGGS BENEDICT Two poached eggs and hickory ham on hashbrowns, topped with hollandaise sauce and served with grilled tomato and toast.	83
,	FLAPJACK STACKER Fluffy flapjacks stacked and drizzled with maple syrup.	45
	BREAKFAST PIZZA Regular size pizza baked with scrambled eggs and mozzarella, bacon, mushrooms and napolitana sauce.	83

• swap bacon for cheesegriller.









Health & Vegetarian

7	SMASHED AVO* & EGGS Smashed avocado and two poached eggs on toast, with grilled cherry tomatoes. • with halloumi	+25	65
4	CLASSIC OATS Hearty sweet warm oats topped with banana, honey and cinnamon.		56
*	FRIED FETA PESTO EGGS Crispy fried pesto infused feta topped with an experience of the period of th	20	69

Crispy fried pesto infused feta topped with an egg, sprinkled with chilli flakes and lemon zest. Served on smashed avo toast.





Omelette

Three egg omelette served with a slice of toast and mini fries		
Choose any of these fillings to add to your basic:		
 Tomato or onion or green pepper Cheddar or mozzarella Feta Sautéed mushrooms Savoury beef mince Hickory ham Bacon By side: Pork sausage Chicken strips By side: Cheesegriller 	12 25 24 23 28 26 27 26 29 31	
RISE & SHINE OMELETTE Three egg omelette filled with cheddar or mozzarella and bacon. Topped with pan fried cherry tomatoes, feta, avocado, herb mayo and chives. Served with toast.	105	
MEAT LOVER'S OMELETTE Three egg omelette filled with mozzarella, sautéed onions, green peppers, ham, bacon and chourico. Served with toast.	105	
Tramezzinis		
Served with mini fries		
THE ENVIOUS ITALIAN Tomato, mozzarella, basil pesto	96	
THE POLLO Chicken, mayonnaise, mozzarella, gherkins	103	
ALLA PAPPA Bacon, feta, avocado	112	
Toasted Sandwiches		
Served with fries		
Cheddar or Mozzarella cheese and tomato.	61	
Chicken mayo.	71	
Bacon and egg.	73	
Bacon and cheese.	79	
Bacon, cheese and egg.	83	
 Hickory ham, cheese and tomato. 	75	





Cold Beverages

			1ltr
	LEMONADE	32	53
*	FROZEN LEMONADES Lemonade mint / Passion fruit Cherry Lemonade	50	
*	SLUSHIES Watermelon Strawberry/ Passionfruit Mango	46	
	ICED-TEA JAR Lemon / Peach / Berry	35	56
	FREEZOS Coffee / Bar One / Coffee Hazelnut	54	
	MILKSHAKES Vanilla / Chocolate / Lime / Banana Bubblegum / Strawberry	44	
*	DELUXE SHAKES - WITH ICE CREAM Frullato / Espresso / Nutella Blueberry white chocolate / Chai Oreo Red Velvet / Coffee Hazelnut Cherry Chocolate	52 66 66 66	
	SMOOTHIES Berrylicious / Strawberry Split / Exotic Mango Green with envy / Tropi-colada	59	
	FRUIT JUICES	39	
	COKE FLOAT / CRÈME SODA FLOAT	39	
	ROCK SHANDY / STEEL WORX	54	
	ROBERTSON WINERY NON-ALCOHOLIC A semi-sweet alcohol-free sparkling Rosé full of strawberry fruit, flavourfully fun and celebratory.	149	



Hot Beverages

COFFEE Cappuccino / Grande Cappuccino Hazelnut Cappuccino Espresso Double Espresso Vienna - Espresso topped with cream Macchiato Americano	33 39 38 24 30 31 29 31
LAΠΕ Café Latte / Hazelnut Latte	43
MOCHA Café Mocha / Dirty Chai Mocha / Milky Bar Moc	43 ha
CLASSIC HOTTIES Hot Chocolate / Milo Vanilla Chai / Milky Bar hot chocolate Caramel Peanut Butter	37 45 45
DELUXE HOTTIES Bar-one Marshmallow / Milky Bar Tart Bar-One Hazelnut / → Choc-chilli / Blueberry Cha	55
REDS Red Espresso Red Cappuccino Red Latte	31 41 44
TEA Five roses / Rooibos Twinings - Earl Grey / Chamomile / Green tea	24 30
HOT TODDY Mango Chilli Rooibos / Blueberry Lemon Mint	35
ADD CREAM DECAF ALMOND MILK	+5 +5.50 +13





PIZZA | PASTA | GRILL

WE LEAD OTHERS FOLLOW













For Franchise Enquiries Contact 011 704 1513



